
1290х520х298 

56

Main hollow-charge warhead caliber, mm
Round weight, kg
Grenade weight, kg
Propellant charge weight, kg
Muzzle velocity, m/s
Direct fire range, m
Sighting (Aiming) range, m 
Maximum range, m
Armor penetration after ERA, mm
Safe operational temperature range 
Rate of fire, rds/min

73
4,92
3,15
1,77
435
600
800

1000
300

-40....50
4.......6

NSN : 1310-50-001-5842


