

## TATR-9VMZ ROUND WITH TATG-9VMZ ANTI-TANK GRENADE

NSN: 1310-50-001-5842

Intended for destroying tanks, self–propelled guns and other armoured vehicles (including ERA-equipped). It can also be used for suppressing enemy personnel in brick or reinforced concrete buildings and fortifications, or log-and-earth shelters.

## **CHARACTERISTICS**

Main hollow-charge warhead caliber, mm	73
Round weight, kg	4,92
Grenade weight, kg	3,15
Propellant charge weight, kg	1,77
Muzzle velocity, m/s	435
Direct fire range, m	600
Sighting (Aiming) range, m	800
Maximum range, m	1000
Armor penetration after ERA, mm	300
Safe operational temperature range, °C	-4050
Rate of fire, rds/min	46

## **WEAPON SYSTEM**

SPG-9M heavy anti-tank grenade launcher

## **PACKING**

AORINO	
Dimensions, mm	1290x520x298
6 rounds in a case	
Gross weight, kg	56

